
The Orchestra 2019 Gig Archive 

Monday 4th February 2019 – Heichal Hatarbut, Tel Aviv, Israel 

http://www.tmisrael.co.il/event/ORC01/ALL/en  

Tuesday 5th February 2019 – Heichal Hatarbut, Tel Aviv, Israel  

http://www.tmisrael.co.il/event/ORC01/ALL/en  

Sunday 10th – Friday 15th February 2019 – On The Blue Cruise, Miami, FLA - Nassau – Bahamas – 

Private Isle Of Labadee 

http://onthebluecruise.com/thecruise/  

Friday 15th February 2019 – Seminole Casino, Immokalee, FLA, USA 

https://www.seminoleimmokaleecasino.com/  

Saturday 2nd March 2019 – State Theatre, 453 Northampton Street, Easton, PA 18042, USA. 

https://statetheatre.org/events/the-orchestra-starring-former-members-of-elo  

Wednesday 13th March 2019 – Retro Festival, Hotel Schweizerhoff, Lucerne, Switzerland 

http://www.theretrofestival.ch  

Friday 15th March 2019 – Stadium Theatre Performing Arts Centre, 28 Monument Square, Main 

Street, Woonsocket, RI, USA 

https://www.stadiumtheatre.com/  

Monday 25th – Saturday 30th March 2019 – Rock & Romance Cruise, Fort Lauderdale, FLA – Cozumel 

– Cococay 

https://rockandromancecruise.com/  

Thursday 4th April 2019 – American Music Theatre, 2425 Lincoln Hwy East, Lancaster, PA, USA 17605 

https://tickets.amtshows.com/eventperformances.asp?evt=873  

Saturday 27th April – Tuesday 30th April 2019 – Garden Rocks Concert Series, Epcot, FLA, USA 

https://disneyworld.disney.go.com/en_GB/entertainment/epcot/flower-garden-rocks-concert-

series/  

Saturday 8th June 2019 – St. James Plantation, Southport, NC, USA (Private gig) 

http://www.stjamesplantation.com/  

 

Saturday 15th June 2019 – Festival Motociclista Aguascalientes, Isla San Marcos, Aguascalientes, 

Mexico 

https://www.facebook.com/events/393330018136681/  

Friday 21st June 2019 – Pacific Showroom, 5984 Darrk Ln, Bow, WA 98232, USA 

http://www.theskagit.com/  

Saturday 22nd June 2019 – Pacific Showroom, 5984 Darrk Ln, Bow, WA 98232, USA 

http://www.theskagit.com/  
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Wednesday 3rd July 2019 – Uncle Sam Jam, 3000 Downs Blvd, LaFreniere Park, Metairie, LA, USA 

https://www.facebook.com/LafrenierePark/  http://www.unclesamjamjefferson.com/schedule.html  

Thursday 3rd October 2019 – The Van Buren, 401 W. Van Buren Street, Phoenix, AZ, USA (Private Gig) 

https://www.thevanburenphx.com/  

Sunday 20th October 2019 – Rams Head On Stage, 33 West Street, Annapolis, MD, USA 

Two shows, one at 16:30pm and a second show at 19:30pm. 

https://www.ramsheadonstage.com/  

Thursday 21st November 2019 – Genesee Theatre, 203 N Genesee St., Waukegan, IL 

www.geneseetheatre.com 

Saturday 23rd November 2019 – Capitol Civic Center, Manitowoc, WI, USA 

https://cccshows.org/  
 
Sunday 24th November 2019 – Grand Theater, Wausau, WI, USA 

https://www.grandtheater.org/  
 
Thursday 5th December 2019 - Savannah Center, 1575 Buena Vista Boulevard, The Villages, FL 
https://www.thevillagesentertainment.com/events  
 
Friday 13th December 2019 – Helsinki Hall Of Culture, Sturenkatu 4, Helsinki, Finland 

www.kulttuuritalo.fi  
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